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Cremation Fee League Table Asat st January 2020

1 Beckenham £1,070.00 43 Brentwood £973.00 85  Atherton £895.00

2 Chichester £1,070.00 44 Harlow £970.00 8 Banbury £895.00

S, 3 Crawley (Surrey & Sussex) £1,070.00 4 Redbridge £970.00 87 Bannockburn £895.00
Starfistics 4 Dundee £1,070.00 4 Hoddesdon £960.00 88 Swindon £895.00
— 5  Friockheim £1,070.00 4  Milton Keynes £960.00 8  West Lothian £895.00
E 6  Leatherhead £1,070.00 48 Garnock Valley £958.00 %0  Whimple £895.00
2020 7 Moray £1,070.00 49 Peterborough £958.00 o1 York £895.00
8  Northampton £1,070.00 50 Countesthorpe £950.00 9  Bristol (Canford) £890.00

9  Nuneaton £1,070.00 51 Enfield £949.00 93 Bristol (South) £890.00

10  Oxford £1,070.00 52 Romsey £945.00 94 Camborne £890.00

11 Norwich (Earlham Road) £1,060.00 53 Southampton (WessexVale)  £945.00 9%  Holytown £887.00

12 Norwich (Horsham St Faith) £1,060.00 54  Rotherham £943.00 % Coventry £885.00

13 Lancaster & Morecambe £1,055.00 55 Pontefract £937.00 97 Wear Valley £884.00

14 Loughborough £1,035.00 s Wakefield £937.00 8 Ayr £882.00

15 Basingstoke £1,025.00 87 Bath £934.00 9 Walsall £878.00

16 Harwood Park £1,025.00 58 Inverness £931.00 100 Alfreton £875.00

17 Abingdon £1,015.00 89 Cloucester (Forest of Dean) £930.00 101 Barry £875.00

18 Bodmin £999.00 60 Woking £930.00 102 Birmingham (Lodge Hill) ~ £875.00

19 Braintree £999.00 61 Aldershot £926.00 103 Birmingham (Sutton Coldfield) £875.00

20 Bury £999.00 6  Guildford £925.00 104 Birmingham (Yardley) £875.00

21 Chorley £999.00 63 Hitchin £925.00 105 Bracknell £875.00

22 Exeter & Devon £999.00 64  New Southgate £925.00 106 Darlington £875.00

23 Folkestone £999.00 65 Royal Wooton Bassett £925.00 107 Havant £875.00

24 Crantham £999.00 66 Birmingham (Perry Barr)  £924.00 108 Kirkleatham £875.00

26 London (South) £999.00 67 Telford £924.00 109 Northop £875.00

26 Sherwood Forest £999.00 68 Melrose £920.00 110 Northwich £875.00

27 Basildon £995.00 69 Wolverhampton £920.00 111 Sedgemoor £875.00

28 East Riding £995.00 70  Cheltenham £915.00 112 St Asaph £875.00

29 Torquay £995.00 71 Creat Glen £9156.00 113 Waveney £875.00

30  West Berkshire £995.00 72 Plymouth (Efford) £915.00 114 Gloucester (Coney Hill) £873.00

31 Worthing £995.00 73 Plymouth (Weston Mill) £915.00 115 Salisbury £872.00

32  March £988.00 74 Dudley £912.00 116  Liverpool (Anfield) £871.00

33 Bury St Edmunds £9856.00 78 Stourbridge £912.00 117 Liverpool (Springwood) £871.00

3¢ West Wiltshire £985.00 76  Haltemprice £909.00 118 Leicester £870.00

35 Westerleigh £985.00 77 Mendip £909.00 118 Ormskirk £870.00

3  Stourport £984.00 78 Barrow-in-Furness £906.00 120 Aberystwyth £865.00

37 Irvine £981.00 79 South Essex £905.00 121 Sunderland £865.00

38  Cromer £980.00 80  Andover £900.00 122 Margate £861.75

39 Weston-Super-Mare £978.00 81 Sheffield (City Road) £900.00 123 Halifax £860.00

40 Barham £975.00 82 Sheffield (Hutcliffe Wood) ~ £900.00 124 Harrogate £860.00

41 Beetham Hall £975.00 &  Wellingborough £899.00 125 Croydon £857.00

42 Charing £975.00 84 Poole £898.00 126 Southport £855.00
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Thornton

Leeds (Cottingley Hall)
Leeds (Lawnswood)
Rawdon
Pershore

Saffron Walden
Paisley

Wealden
Carlisle

Manor Park
London (East)
Newcastle upon Tyne
Creat Yarmouth
Newport
Cambridge
Scarborough
Bolton
Southampton
Bassetlaw
Breckland
Doncaster

South Shields
Douglas
Weymouth
Bradford
Keighley

Shipley

Bedford

Llanelli

Reading
Whippingham
Worcester
Distington
Gainsborough
Blyth
Leamington Spa
Houndwood
Slough

Retford

Taunton

Rugby

Crathes
Hastings
Barnsley
Blackburn
Dumfries
Kettering

Perth

Warrington
King's Lynn
Burnley
Edinburgh (Seafield)
Edinburgh (Warriston)
Southend-on-Sea
Truro
Bournemouth
Edinburgh (Mortonhall)
Manchester
(Chorlton-cum-Hardy)
Peel Green
Salford
Chelmsford

£855.00
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£850.00
£849.00
£849.00
£845.00
£845.00
£844.00
£842.00
£840.00
£840.00
£830.00
£830.00
£825.00
£825.00
£820.00
£820.00
£820.00
£816.00
£814.00
£813.75
£812.00
£812.00
£812.00
£810.80
£810.00
£810.00
£807.00
£806.00
£805.00
£805.00
£800.00
£800.00
£799.00
£795.00
£795.00
£795.00
£795.00
£795.00
£791.00
£790.00
£790.00
£789.00
£788.00
£788.00
£786.00
£185.40
£785.00
£185.00
£785.00
£785.00
£784.00
£183.00
£783.00

£780.00
£7178.00
£718.00
£7717.00
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South Lincolnshire
Weeley

Honor Oak
Middlesbrough
Birkenhead
Chesterfield
Gedling

Gwent

Sheffield (Grenoside)
Tunbridge Wells
Shrewsbury
Tynemouth
Whitley Bay
Colchester
Stockton-on-Tees
Yeovil
Hartlepool
Jersey

Coleshill

Hull

Luton

Solihull

Derby

Chester
Middleton
Rochdale
Crewe

Ipswich

Lincoln
Macclesfield
Nacton

Widnes
Newcastle-under-Lyme
Gravesend
Sittingbourne
Stafford

Birtley
Gateshead
Mansfield
Preston

Boston

Oldham

Wigan
Altrincham
Bramcote
Aston-on-Trent
Glasgow (Craigton)
Hereford
Dewsbury Moor
Huddersfield
Wrexham
Blackpool
Hendon

Lytham St Annes
Rowley Regis
West Bromwich
Redditch

Bretby
Dukinfield
Eastbourne
Golders Green
Lichfield

£775.00
£775.00
£772.00
£772.00
£770.00
£770.00
£770.00
£770.00
£769.00
£768.00
£766.00
£765.40
£765.40
£765.00
£765.00
£765.00
£761.00
£760.65
£760.00
£760.00
£760.00
£760.00
£759.00
£751.00
£754.00
£754.00
£750.00
£750.00
£750.00
£750.00
£750.00
£745.00
£744.00
£740.00
£740.00
£740.00
£739.00
£739.00
£738.50
£738.00
£735.00
£732.00
£731.00
£730.00
£730.00
£729.00
£729.00
£729.00
£727.00
£721.00
£721.00
£725.00
£725.00
£724.00
£724.00
£724.00
£717.20
£715.00
£715.00
£715.00
£715.00
£715.00
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Scunthorpe
Stoke-on-Trent
Skipton

Aberdare
Pontypridd
Dunfermline
Kirkcaldy

Creat Grimsby
Aberdeen

Eltham
Manchester (Blackley)
Greenock

Alford

Durham

Medway
Mountsett
Clydebank
Colwyn Bay
Swansea

Falkirk

Cardross

London (West)
Bridgend
Barnstaple
Nottingham
Stockport
Maidstone
Accrington
Glasgow (Daldowie)
Glasgow (The Linn)
Lambeth

West Norwood
Brighton (The Downs)
Brighton & Hove
(Woodvale)
Kingston-upon-Thames
Lewisham

West Hertfordshire
Ruislip

Aylesbury Vale
Cardiff

Glasgow (Maryhill)
St Helens

South Lanarkshire
Amersham
Bierton
Portchester

St Marylebone
Islington

Putney Vale
Bangor

Mortlake
Margam

North East Surrey
Guernsey
Narberth
Purbeck

South West Middlesex
London (City of)
Belfast

£715.00
£715.00
£713.00
£710.00
£710.00
£706.00
£706.00
£705.00
£704.00
£704.00
£704.00
£701.50
£700.00
£700.00
£700.00
£700.00
£695.00
£695.00
£695.00
£689.00
£685.00
£685.00
£680.70
£680.00
£680.00
£675.00
£672.50
£670.00
£670.00
£670.00
£665.00
£665.00
£658.00

£658.00

£655.00
£650.00
£650.00
£649.00
£645.00
£640.00
£640.00
£638.00
£635.90
£630.00
£630.00
£630.00
£630.00
£625.00
£625.00
£622.00
£620.00
£617.00
£605.00
£596.00
£587.00
£538.00
£535.00
£445.00
£392.00
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